



10990

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		816366A27	STEERING HANDLE KIT	1	(Black)	
-		816366A28	STEERING HANDLE KIT	1	(Gray)	
36		816366F 3	HANDLE, Bracket	1	(Black)	
36		816366F 4	HANDLE, Bracket	1	(Gray)	
37	16	815802	STUD, (M10 x 150 x 58)	2		
38	14	815806	TAB WASHER	2		
39	11	40125100	NUT, (M10)	2		
40	84	12649A 5	HARNES ASSEMBLY	1		
41	87	88107A 5	SWITCH KIT, Key (With Keys)	1	(See Key Chart - Ignition Switch Fc	
42	11	879755	NUT, Special - Black Nylon	1		
42	11	93543	NUT, Special	OPT	(Chrome Brass)	
43		12105 1	GROMMET	1		
44	54	64855 1	CLAMP	1		
45		815804 1	COVER	1		
46	10	812832	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	5		
47		816051A 2	HORN	1		
48	19	12014	PLUG	1		
49	87	11083A 4	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Stop	1		
50		15920A54	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1		
51		12044 1	RETAINER	1		
52	84	11149A 3	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
53	87	813960A 3	SWITCH	1		
54	10	12110	SCREW, (#6-32 x .750)	2		
55		816367F 5	LEVER, Shift	1	(Black)	
55		816367F 6	LEVER, Shift	1	(Gray)	
56	10	40003 57	SCREW, (M8 x 45)	1		
57	14	815805 1	TAB WASHER	1		
58	12	814803	WASHER	1		
59	12	823970	WASHER	1		
60	23	815983 1	BUSHING	1		
61		49563 6	SHIFT ROD	1		
62		48419	ROD END	1		
63	23	26856	BUSHING	1		
64	12	35950	WASHER, (.273 x .437 x .031)	1		
65	18	25191	COTTER PIN	1		
66		12016A 2	DETENT/SPRING KIT	1		
67	16	58152	STUD, (.375-24 x 1.125)	1		
68		98530	KNOB	1		
69		816416A 3	LEVER KIT, Co Pilot	1		
70		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Brake	1		